
SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
ANDHRA UNIVERSITY, VISAKHAPATNAM-530 003 

2-Year B.Ed. Theory Examinations - Time Table - OCTOBER - 2019 

FIRST YEAR 

 Paper Date Day Course Title Time 

 III 11-10-2019 Friday ICT for enriching Teaching and Learning 2 pm to 5 pm 

 IV/V 12-10-2019 Saturday Maths/Social Science 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 IV/V 13-10-2019 Sunday Biology/Physical Science 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 V 14-10-2019 Monday English/ Telugu 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 VI 15-10-2019 Tuesday Socialogical Foundations of Education 2 pm to 5 pm 

 VII 16-10-2019 Wenesday Learning & Teaching 2 pm to 5 pm 

 VIII 17-10-2019 Thursday Classroom Management, Leadership & Action Research 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 IX 18-10-2019 Friday Art Education 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 I 19-10-2019 Saturday Philosophical Foundations of Education 2 pm to 5 pm 

 II 20-10-2019 Sunday Perspectives in Child Development 2 pm to 5 pm 

Note : PI,PII,PIII,PVI & PVII are 3 hrs (2 pm to 5 pm) 

  PIV,PV,PVIII &PIX are 1½ hrs. (2 pm. to 3.30 pm) 

2-Year B.Ed. Theory Examinations - Time Table - OCTOEBR- 2019 

SECOND YEAR 

Theory 40 Marks + Assignment 10 Marks (50 Marks) 

 Paper Date Day Course Title Time 

 X 23-10-2019 Wednesday Maths / Social Studies 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 XI 24-10-2019 Thursday Biology / Physical Science 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

  25-10-2019 Friday English / Telugu 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 XII 26-10-2019 Saturday Learning Assignment 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 XIII 28-10-2019 Monday Understanding the Self 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 XIV 29-10-2019 Tuesday Contemporary Indian & Education 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 XV 30-10-2019 Wednesday Gender, School and Society 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 XVII 31-10-2019 Thursday Inclusive Education 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

 VIII 01-11-2019 Friday Environmental Education 2 pm to 3.30 pm 

* Practical Examinations for B.Ed. Third Methodology and B.Ed. Second Year will be held on 21st & 22nd 
October, 2019 from 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m. at respective Study Centres. 

* B.Ed. Third Methodology theory examinations for all subjects will be held on 23.10.2019 from 2.00 p.m. 
to 5.00 p.m. at School of Distance Education, Andhra University, Visakhapatnam. 
 


